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Klasse: E

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)

Naam

M. Vossers

C.G. Doppen-Weikamp
M. van Ussen
J.B. Korten

G.). Wopereis
M. Hendriksen
H. van der Waal
J. Harmsen
H.M. Kock

H. Bongers

W. Legters
G.W. Bulten jr.
G.]J. Weyers

M. Liebrand
E.H.T. Kuster
R.R.H. Vredegoor
A.]. Talens

R. Rengelink

J. Siemes

J. Heusinkveld
G.].]. Wienholts
W. Holthausen
G.E.]J. Jansen
G.B.M. ter Horst
W. Mulder

Fr. Bergevoet
W.J. Tak

W. Zweers

P. Schoolderman
J. Banning

B. Steentjes
J.Th. Breukelaar

Klasse: E - R

Naam

B.H.R. West

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
R. Vriezen

M.]. Eskes

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
P. Kreeftenberg
W. Davidse

C. Weening

M. Borgonjen
B.].G. Hoffmann
L.H.]J. Eggink

F.J. Silvold

B.G. Wopereis
H.J. Keurntjes

F. van Braak

B. Hartelman

Afdeling

S.1.s.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1i.s.

S.I3.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1.s.

S.I31.S.

DIANA

DIANA

S.11.s.

HET GOUDEN 0O0G
S.IJ.S.

HET GOUDEN O0G
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

W.S.V.

DIANA

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
S.1i.s.

DIANA

W.S.V.

DIANA

W.S.V.

DIANA

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

NOORDIJK/LOCH.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM III
WILDENBORCH
ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM III
WILLEM III

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
NW.LEVEN
SAGITTARIUS
ARTEMIS

HET GOUDEN O0G
S.IJ1.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL

Score

856
854
848
842
839
829
829
829
816
810
810
808
807
806
804
802
801
799
799
798
785
784
782
778
772
767
759
752
750
744
742
538

Score

835
821
816
811
801
796
795
786
776
775
767
761
759
742
273
267
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Klasse: 1-A

17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)

Naam

G.T. Colenbrander
C.A. van Poecke
E.J. Jansen

T. Brugman
B.J.M. Hoffmann
H. Jansen

A.J.M. Evers

H. Jansen jr.
J.A. Schekman
W.J. Mekking
Th.G.J. Huinink
G. Menkveld
W.F. Cornax

H. Geuijen

B.G. van den Brink
J. Hoetink

H.W. Woertman
A.W. Berenpas
P.K. 's Gravemade
B. Berenpas

H.J. Arfman

B. Kroes

G.W.H. Blekkink
Th.]J.]. Molendijk
G. Nyemeisland
J. van Dijk

B.H. Kock

C. Tyink

B. Kraayenbrink
J. Weening

R.G. Joling

Klasse: 1-B

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

T.W. Aarnink
E.J. Wassink jr.
M. Goosens

C. Dieker

J.A. Smallegoor
F.W. Berns
J.W. Keunen
D.J.E. Derksen
A. Wassink

W. Gies

H.]J. Bergevoet
E.J.A. West
A.M.]. Liebrand
B. Centen
W.A.H. Wilbrink
F. Egberts

A. Aalderink
H.W. Menop

W. van Aaken
H.J. Leerkes

Afdeling

S.11.s.
ARTEMIS

ST. HUBERTUS B.

S.I3.S.
NW.LEVEN
DIANA
W.S.V.
DIANA
W.S.V.

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NW.LEVEN
ARTEMIS
NIMROD
DIANA

S.11.s.

W.S.V.
ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NIMROD
DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

LINTELO
LINTELO
W.S.V.

Afdeling

S.IJ.S.

ZELHEM
NIMROD
DIANA

S.1i.s.

DIANA

VIOS

S.I3.S.

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NIMROD
DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

DIANA
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS

Score

782
775
763
761
751
749
748
748
747
746
736
731
731
731
730
729
726
726
722
713
712
712
709
704
697
692
692
680
646
489
471

Score

798
753
749
748
744
743
742
740
739
727
724
718
718
710
709
708
707
697
693
689
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Klasse: 1-B

PI.

21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Naam

K. Muller

A. Berendsen
W. Lenderink
H. Wassink
G. Nijhof
W.H. Mekking

Klasse: 1-R

PI.

)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Naam

M. Noteboom
H.P.C. de Geeter
E. Fielt

A.]. Eskes

G. Schuerink
C.J.A. Polman

F. Niesink

Klasse: 2 - A

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

Naam

M.H.F. Brevink
R.W.A. Weultjes
T. Klunder
A.D.M. Borkus
A.Th.M. Brevink
H. Fransen
R.A.M. van Dulmen
A.J. Koster
P.W.A. Gierkink
A. Vriezekolk
D.G. Wesseldijk
G.H. Nieuwenhuis
A.]. Berendsen
R.A.M. Niesink
H.S. Rietberg
H.E. Suichies

G. Toersen

T. Oortgiesen
H.M. van den Toorn
W.]. Besselink
H.A. Gierkink

Klasse: 2 - B

PI.

1)
2)
3)

Naam

D. de Vos
R. Quee
Th. Bruins

Afdeling

SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM

WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

VIOS
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
EENDRACHT
PR. JULIANA

Afdeling

NW.LEVEN
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
NW.LEVEN
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
ARTEMIS
NW.LEVEN
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
HET GOUDEN O0G
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
HET GOUDEN 0OOG

Afdeling

SAGITTARIUS
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

Score

672
497
490
481
480
455

Score

783
735
731
730
728
715
712

Score

728
726
722
719
708
707
707
695
695
694
691
682
682
681
659
647
647
643
588
583
483

Score

755
725
714
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Klasse: 2-B

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

B.J. Aalderink
K.E. Onstenk
F.W. Klaassen
J. Sessink

G. Wormgoor
H. Vredegoor
H. Lammertink
H.J. Bruyel
F.H. Godschalk
F.]. Braakhekke
A. Derksen
G.]. Melgers
A. Brokken
H.F.M. Veenes
K. Schepers

H. Dekker
M.W. Hilferink

Klasse: 2 -R

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Naam

M. Jansen

D.J. Wolsink

F.Th. Geurts

B. Bosch

E.J. Wullink

N. Navis

R. Haarman

G.H. Hagelstein
M.W. Munsterman
G. Bosch

T.J.W. Lageschaar
D.H. Klein Brinke
H. ter Schegget
L.H.W. Wiegerinck
J.G. Vruggink
G.W. Hoftijzer
F.A. Koskamp
G.A. Heyink

A. Fokkink

W. Leijzer

J.]J. Claver

H.J. Klein Hesselink
S.C.J. Te Booij
P.A.F. Everink

Klasse: 3- A

PI.

)
2)
3)

Naam

M.J.R. Brinkers
R. Wisselink
D.T.M. Ballast

Afdeling

SAGITTARIUS
ARTEMIS
EENDRACHT
DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
ARTEMIS

VIOS

Afdeling

DIANA

VIOS

S.11.s.

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
LINTELO

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NIMROD
VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
LINTELO
WILLEM TELL
HEELWEG
DIANA
WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.

Afdeling

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

LINTELO
NW.LEVEN

Score

705
692
691
688
686
680
676
665
654
653
652
647
646
644
642
620
592

Score

760
741
714
712
709
704
703
703
702
700
699
695
690
686
683
682
676
664
662
655
626
472
456
325

Score

700
690
683
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Klasse: 3-A
PI. Naam
4) A.H.M. Storteler

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

J. Vredegoor

M. Groote Haar
J.G. Meinen

G.]. ten Dolle
H.J.M. Willemsen
B. Trip

G.W. Maalderink
W. Roelofsen
E.]J.B.M. IJzereef
J.A.H. Drostenborg
H. Steutel

H. Keuken

L.J.]J. Hoeve
J.G.M. Bongers
M.A. ten Hoopen
G. Vriezen

Klasse: 3-B

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Naam

J.H.W. Hoebert
Th. van de Broek
J. Overvliet

J.C. Kornegoor
G.H.J. Nijman

R. Bakker

S. ter Maat

A. Leyzer

J.W. Kornegoor
H.E. Rietman
M.G.T.M. Veenes
H.J. Teunissen
M. Abbink
W.H.A. Harbers
M. Wenting

W.H. Essink

H. Steenhuizen
D.G. Heusinkveld
G.]J. Lenselink
M.J. Majoor

J.G. Luikink

E.J. van Beem
A. Plekkenpol
H.J. Timmerman

Klasse: 3-R

PI.

)

2) A.H.J. Klein Wentink

3)

Naam
G. Snellenberg

J. Weening

Afdeling

NW.LEVEN
DIANA
WILHELMINA
LINTELO

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

WILHELMINA
DIANA
NIMROD

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NW.LEVEN
NW.LEVEN
DIANA
NIMROD
NIMROD
DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

LINTELO

Afdeling

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

DIANA

W.S.V.
HEELWEG
NIMROD
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

Afdeling

ARTEMIS
VIOS
PR. ALEXANDER

Score

682
682
681
673
670
663
661
650
638
633
630
627
621
620
620
598
426

Score

715
702
701
691
686
684
675
671
670
669
660
642
634
628
628
626
624
624
622
620
620
619
605
404

Score

703
703
690
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Klasse: 3-R

PI. Naam

4) F. Roelofsen

5) S. Polman

6) P.R.E. Kuster
7) G.J. Aalderink
8) J1.B. Semmelink
9) W.A. Meekes
10) M. Sligman

11) B. Bocker

12) H.J.H. Scholten
13) J. Egberts

14) 1.J. Vennink

15) J.W. Teerink
16) W.F.M. Broshuis
17) 1. Hilferink

18) R.G.W. Freriks
19) G.E.]J. Berendsen

Klasse: 4 - A

PI. Naam

1) D.J. Vlessert

2) R.ten Pas

3) A.J.L. Dominicus
4) R. Kaufmann

5) X. Oortgiesen

6) H.J. Visscher

7) D.J.A. Somer

8) 1.G.]. Leuvenink

9) W.L.M. Langwerden
10) J.W. Loman

11) A.R. van den Biezenbos

12) H.A. Kremer

13) A. van Dormalen
14) H.J. Berenpas

15) 1I.]J. Jochaniak

16) B.J.G. Kapper

17) A.M. Kleinnibbelink
18) A. Menkveld

19) R. Wolters

20) F.A.B. van Loon
21) C.H.J. Addink

22) J. Steentjes

23) A. ter Vrugt

24) J.W. Janssen

25) F.T.L. Kasteel

26) R. Sturris

27) G.H. Kremer

28) Ch. Klein Goldewijk

Afdeling

S.11.s.
EENDRACHT

PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN O0G
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

ARTEMIS
WILLEM III
NW.LEVEN
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT

PR. JULIANA

Afdeling

NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA

Score

682
661
661
652
645
637
634
627
618
618
614
605
594
448
445
387

Score

682
678
673
667
661
654
651
638
634
632
632
628
626
620
608
605
590
589
587
587
581
565
560
523
507
496
450
164
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Klasse: 4 - B

14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)

Naam

F.G.H. te Stroet
J. Koskamp

H. Kramp

D. Ruesink

A.H. ten Hoopen

F.W.H. van Heemstra

F.].G. Gerritsen
H.J. te Loo

J. Schotman
J.W. Leuvenink
M.H.J. Leuvenink
F.]J. Smees

H.G. Peppelman
G.]J. te Loo

B. Beernink

B. ten Tije

B. Ebbink

G.D. Meulenkamp
F.]. Leupold

E.J. Nyemeisland
G.J. Ruesink

H. Jimmink

H.J. Mekking

T. Vriezen

R. Rijkenbarg

R. Westerveld
G.J. Koskamp
M.A. Buunk

M. Simons

A.H. Sloot

D.K. Wassink-Roerig

Klasse: 4 - R

18)
19)

Naam

J.M. Massink

B. Colenbrander
J. te Veldhuis
D.J. Navis

G. Vos

J.C. Braakman
H. Hassink

T. van Aalst

J. Schouten
H.A.T. van Beek
A.G. Althoff
J.G. Hasselo
H.A. Hoitink

J. Hengevelt
H.A.M. Hassink
J.H. te Slaa

H. Roelofs

Th.J. Immink
G. Wunderink

Afdeling

PR. JULIANA
LINTELO
VIOS

NOORDIJK/LOCH.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

SAGITTARIUS
PR. JULIANA
SAGITTARIUS
HEELWEG
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
ARTEMIS
HEELWEG

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

ARTEMIS

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

ARTEMIS

NOORDIJK/LOCH.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

ARTEMIS

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

LINTELO

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

LINTELO
LINTELO
VIOS

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
VIOS

Afdeling

NIMROD
EENDRACHT
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

DIANA
ZELHEM
W.S.V.
W.S.V.

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NW.LEVEN

ST. HUBERTUS B.

W.S.V.
PR. JULIANA
DIANA
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.

Score

634
633
607
601
594
592
588
573
567
564
558
553
551
550
547
525
521
517
505
498
484
482
463
420
386
376
374
367
361
217
167

Score

664
642
620
588
575
571
567
552
537
519
516
506
490
481
437
437
394
391
342



